JCM INDUSTRIES, INC.
JCM 105 Collar Leak Clamps
JCM 135 All Stainless Collar Leak Clamps
REPAIRS
• 160 & 200 Bell End Pipe
• Schedule 40 Bell End Pipe
• Schedule 40 Couplings
• Threaded Couplings

(AWWA C-111, ANSI 21.11), optional stainless steel available. Model 135 -
Stainless Steel Type 304 bolts, nuts and washers.
How To Order
1. Determine O.D. of pipe.
2. Select proper clamp O.D. range and band
width.
3. Specify clamp number. For all
stainless clamp, change model num-
ber to 135.
EXAMPLE:
For 3” Class 160 PVC pipe, 6” wide, order: 105-0350-6.
For All Stainless Clamp, order: 135-0350-6.
NOM.
PIPE
SIZE
(IN.)
PIPE
O.D.
SIZE
(IN.)
TYPE OF
SOLVENT WELD PIPE JOINT
CLAMP
WIDTH*
105 CLAMP
NUMBER
APPR
WT. EACH
(LBS.)
135 ALL
STAINLESS
CLAMP
APPR
WT. EACH
(LBS.)
2 2.38 BELL END CLASS 160, 200
SCH 40 COUPLING AND BELL END
6
7
105-0238-6
105-0238-7
7.3
9.3
135-0238-6
135-0238-7
5.3
6
2-1/2 2.88 BELL END CLASS 160, 200
SCH 40 COUPLING AND BELL END
6
7
105-0288-6
105-0288-7
7.7
9.9
135-0288-6
135-0288-7
5.7
6
3 3.50 BELL END CLASS 160, 200
SCH 40 COUPLING AND BELL END
6
7
105-0350-6
105-0350-7
8.0
10
135-0350-6
135-0350-7
6
7
4 4.50 BELL END CLASS 160, 200
SCH 40 COUPLING AND BELL END